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Amador County APCD Matt Peterson (209) 257-0112 mpeterson@amadorgov.org 
12200 B Airport Rd.    
Jackson, CA 95642     

Antelope Valley AQMD Bret Banks (661) 723-8070 bbanks@avaqmd.ca.gov 
43301 Division Street, Suite 206   Ext 2  
Lancaster, CA 93535     

Bay Area AQMD Megan Holloway (415) 749-4785 mholloway@baaqmd.gov 
939 Ellis Street    
San Francisco, CA 94109     

Butte County AQMD Stephen Ertle (530) 332-9400 sertle@bcaqmd.org 
629 Entler Avenue, Suite 15  Ext 103  
Chico, CA 95928     

Calaveras County APCD Brian Moss (209) 754-6504 bmoss@co.calaveras.ca.us 
Government Center  Ext 6398  
891 Mountain Ranch Road    
San Andreas, CA 95249     

Colusa County APCD Casey Ryan (530) 458-0583 cryan@countyofcolusa.org 
100 Sunrise Blvd. #F    
Colusa, CA 95932     

El Dorado County AQMD Candice Thomas (530) 621-7507 candice.thomas@edcgov.us 
2850 Fairlane Ct. Bldg. C    
Placerville, CA 95667     
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Feather River AQMD Galen Ribellia (530) 634-7659 gribellia@fraqmd.org 
1007 Live Oak Blvd St. B3   Ext 308  
Yuba City, CA 95991     

Glenn County APCD Kevin Tokunaga (530) 934-6500 ktokunaga@countyofglenn.net 
720 N. Colusa Street    
Willows, CA 95988     

Great Basin Unified APCD Jon Becknell (760) 872-8211 jbecknell@gbuapcd.org 
157 Short Street, Suite 6    
Bishop, CA 93514     

Imperial County APCD Emmanuel Sanchez (760) 482-4606 emmanuelsanchez@imperialcounty.net 
150 South 9th Street    
El Centro, CA 92243     

Kern County APCD Glen Stephens (661) 862-8687 glens@co.kern.ca.us 
2700 “M” Street, Suite 302    
Bakersfield, CA 93301     

Lake County AQMD Doug Gearhart (707) 263-7000 dougg@lcaqmd.net 
885 Lakeport Blvd.    
Lakeport, CA 95453     

Lassen County APCD Dan Newton (530) 257-1041 dnewton@cityofsusanville.org 
720 South Street    
Susanville, CA 96130     

Mariposa County APCD Dave Conway (209) 966-2220 air@mariposacounty.org 
P.O. Box 5    
Mariposa, CA 95338     
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Mendocino County AQMD Robert Scaglione (707) 463-4354 mcaqmd@co.mendocino.ca.us 
306 E. Gobbi Street    
Ukiah, CA 95842     

Modoc County APCD Joe Moreo (530) 233-6401 modapcd@hdo.net 
619 North Main Street    
Alturas, CA 96101     

Mojave Desert AQMD Sam Oktay (760) 245-1661 soktay@mdaqmd.ca.gov 
14306 Park Avenue   Ext 1610  
Victorville, CA 92392     

Monterey Bay Unified APCD Gene Mason (831) 647-9418 gmason@mbuapcd.org 
24580 Silver Cloud Court  Ext 216  
Monterey, CA 93940     

North Coast Unified AQMD Winslow Condon (707) 443-3093 wcondon@ncuaqmd.org 
2300 Myrtle Avenue   Ext 121  
Eureka, CA 95501     

Northern Sierra AQMD Joe Fish (530) 274-9360 joe@myairdistrict.com 
200 Litton Drive, Suite 320   Ext 103  
Grass Valley, CA 95945     

Northern Sonoma County APCD Jessica DePrimo (707) 433-5911 jdeprimo@sonoma-county.org 
150 Matheson Street    
Healdsburg, CA 95448     

Placer County APCD John Finnell (530) 745-2324 jfinnell@placer.ca.gov 
110 Maple st.    
Auburn, CA 95603     
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Sacramento Metro AQMD Isam Boulad (916) 874-4859 iboulad@airquality.org 
777 12th Street, 3rd Floor - Main Number - (916) 874-4800  
Sacramento, CA 95814     

San Diego County APCD Randy Smith (858) 586-2677 randy.smith@sdcounty.ca.gov 
10124 Old Grove Road    
San Diego, CA 92131     

San Joaquin Valley APCD Jim Swaney (559) 230-6000 jim.swaney@valleyair.org 
1990 E. Gettysburg     
Fresno, CA 93726     

San Luis Obispo County APCD Brian Aunger (805) 781-5912 baunger@co.slo.ca.us 
3433 Roberto Court  Paul Reitz (805) 781-5912 preitz@co.clo.ca.us 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401     

Santa Barbara County APCD David Harris (805) 961-8824 harrisd@sbcapcd.org 
260 North San Antonio Road, Suite A    
Santa Barbara, CA 93110     

Shasta County AQMD Rick Simon (530) 225-5114 rsimon@co.shasta.ca.us 
1855 Placer Street, Suite 101    
Redding, CA 96001     

South Coast AQMD Danny Luong (909) 396-2622 dluong@aqmd.gov 
21865 E Copley Drive  Randy Matsuyama (909) 396-2551 rmatsuyama@aqmd.gov 
Diamond Bar, CA 91765     

Tehama County APCD Joe Tona (530) 527-3717 jtona@tehcoapcd.net 
P.O. Box 8069  Ext 104  
Red Bluff, CA 96080     
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Tuolumne County APCD Bill Sandman (209) 533-6673 jbsandman@co.tuolumne.ca.us 
2 S. Green St.    
Sonora, CA 95370    

Ventura County APCD Eric Wetherbee (805) 645-1496 eric@vcapcd.org 
669 County Square Drive, 2nd Floor    
Ventura, CA 93003     

Yolo-Solano AQMD Frank DeMaris (530) 757-3650 fdemaris@ysaqmd.org 
1947 Galileo Court, Suite 103    
Davis, CA 95618     
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